190000534

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



05/20/19--01030--024 **130.00



5

B KINSEY MAY 31 2019

	, I	~.		(.		
		COVE	R LETTER	ъ.		₹.
	tration Section on of Corporations					
	EP Government Real Estate					
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability	Company		
The enclosed "/ Existence, and (Application by Foreign Limited coregister	Liability Compan the above referenc	y for Authoriz: ed foreign limi	ation to Transact Bus ted liability company	ness in Florida," (to transact busine	Certificate of iss in Florida.
Please return al	I correspondence concerning th	his matter to the fol	lowing:			
	RICHARD I TANENBAU	м				
	·	Nam	e of Person			
	GARDNER TANENBAUN	A HOLDINGS				
		Firm	/Сотралу			
	211 N. Robinson, Suite N19	950				
		A	ddress			
	Oklahoma City	ок 		73102		
			and Zip Code			
	E-mail add	ress: (to be used fo	or future annua	report notification)		ùú.
	mation concerning this matter	, please call:	405	574-8484		9917
	mation concerning this matter ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe		405 Area Code	524-8484 _) Daytime Teleg	hone Number	2 2
RICH, MAIL Divisio Regista P.O. B	ARD I TANENBAUM		-		<u>SS:</u> tions ter Circle	3
RICH, Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah: Enclos	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe <u>ING ADDRESS:</u> on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327	rson amount:	Area Code	Daytime Telep <u>STREET ADDRE</u> : Division of Corpora Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 322	<u>SS:</u> tions ter Circle	2 - 2 - 2
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM .00 Filing Fee &	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tollahassee, FL 322 TE Filing Fee &	SS: ntions nter Circle 01 \$160.00 Filing F	cc, Certificate
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 322 TE	<u>SS:</u> itions ter Circle 01	cc, Certificate
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM .00 Filing Fee &	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tollahassee, FL 322 TE Filing Fee &	SS: ntions nter Circle 01 \$160.00 Filing F	cc, Certificate
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM .00 Filing Fee &	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tollahassee, FL 322 TE Filing Fee &	SS: ntions nter Circle 01 \$160.00 Filing F	cc, Certificate
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM .00 Filing Fee &	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tollahassee, FL 322 TE Filing Fee &	SS: ntions nter Circle 01 \$160.00 Filing F	cc, Certificate
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM .00 Filing Fee &	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tollahassee, FL 322 TE Filing Fee &	SS: ntions nter Circle 01 \$160.00 Filing F	cc, Certificate
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM .00 Filing Fee &	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tollahassee, FL 322 TE Filing Fee &	SS: ntions nter Circle 01 \$160.00 Filing F	cc, Certificate
RICH. Divisic Registr P.O. B Tallah Enclos Please	ARD I TANENBAUM Name of Contact Pe ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following make check payable to: FLOF 25.00 Filing Fee S130	amount: RIDA DEPARTM .00 Filing Fee &	Area Code	Daytime Telep STREET ADDRE: Division of Corpore Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tollahassee, FL 322 TE Filing Fee &	SS: ntions nter Circle 01 \$160.00 Filing F	cc, Certificate

۰.

~~	·•		
APPLICATION BY F	OREIGN LIMITED LIABILIT	TY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS IN FLORIDA	ACT BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SE COMPANY TO TRANSACT B	CTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTE BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORID	 IS THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORFIGN 14:	LIMITED LIABILITY
	leal Estate Fund I, LLC		
(Name of Foreig	n Limited Liability Company; must inclu	ide "Limited Liability Company." *L L.C., * or "fLC.")	
liference and a second			
DELAWARE	name scopted for the purpose of transacting but	siness in Florida. The elternate name must include "Limited Liability Corryany," "L	L C." or TLLC ")
2.	which foreign limited liability company is organi		
	- seen revealing range in the second s	(*El Bumber, if applicable)	
4.			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See actions 605 0904 & 603 0905, F.)	a, if prior to registration) S. to determine penalty liability)	
211 N. Robinson, Sui 5.	te N1950		
) (Street Address of	Principal Office)	6(Meiling Address)	
Oklahoma City	OK 73102		
			
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Kegistered Ha	<u>gents Legal</u> Services, LLC	ſ
Office Address:	155 ACCORD	laza Drive Suite A	רי
Unice Address:	IN UTFILE I	LARA DINC, SAINE I	
			<u> </u>
	Tallahasse	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
	Tallahasse	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code)) ' + +

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to camply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Samo isa Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity: Manager Member Authorized Person Other	Name and Address: Name: RICHARD I TANENBAUM Address: 211 N. Robinson, Suite N1950 Oklahoma City OK 73102	Member	Address:	Name and Address	
Manager Member Authorized Person	Name: Address:	 Manager Member Authorized Person Other 	Address:		
Manager Member Authorized Person	Name:Address:	 Manager Member Authorized Person Other 	Address;		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Richard I Tanenbaum

Typed or printed name of signee

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "TEP GOVERNMENT REAL ESTATE FUND I, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED:

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, FILED THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018, AT 11:22 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TEP GOVERNMENT REAL ESTATE FUND I, LP" TO "TEP GOVERNMENT REAL ESTATE FUND I, LLC", FILED THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019, AT 2:27 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019, AT 2:27 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, "TEP GOVERNMENT REAL ESTATE FUND I, LLC".



Secondary

Authentication: 202796950 Date: 05-09-19

Page 1

7020247 8315

. . . .

SR# 20193697168 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Delaware

Page 2

The First State

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE

BEEN PAID TO DATE.



in Secretary of State 6.41

Authentication: 202796950 Date: 05-09-19

7020247 8315

SR# 20193697168 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml